
Pos 

 

Ladies of CRA 

1 

 

Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

852 

12X 

80 

57 

Name 

Bonnie Tong 

Kathy Zhao 

Aliki Karayan 

Jaiden Sarros 

Class 

Ladies of CRA 

L a d ie s o f CR A U l tr a  L igh t 

L a d ie s o f CR A U l tr a  L igh t 

L a d ie s o f CR A U l tr a  L igh t 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

23.746 

1:03.538 

Total Tm 

17:36.064 

16:32.306 

16:56.052 

17:35.844 

Best Tm 

2:08.230 

2:01.359 

2:05.509 

2:08.763 

Sponsor 

VnM Sport, TipinRacing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/3/2025 1:38:00 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

23.746 

Avg. Speed 

77.782 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.359 

Best Speed 

79.500 

Best Lap by 

12X - Kathy Zhao 

 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

Sat Race 03:Ladies of CRA - Presented by Let’s Ride Track Days / Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 

Sat Race 03:Ladies of CRA - Presented by Let’s Ride Track Days / Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:20:07 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/3/2025 10:45 


